
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 2023-2024 AFTERNOON ROUTE (Updated 8/15/23)
BUS #1 PM ROUTE BUS #2 PM ROUTE Approximate

Stop # Location Approximate Time Stop # Location Time

Pick-Up Parkview School 2:45 Pick-Up Parkview School 2:45

1 - 1 Cole & Elmridge Circle 2:50 2 - 1 1800 Fischer Road 2:50

1 - 2 Cole & Wildwood 2:52 2 - 2 Creve Coeur Ave & Fischer 2:52

1 - 3 Cole & Stonewood 2:54 2 - 3 CCME-Second Gate 2:54

1 - 4 Brady Park 2:56 2 - 4 Fischer & Strojan Ct 2:56

1 - 5 Cole & Vicic 2:58 2 - 5 Ehrett & Lockview 2:59

1 - 6 Cole & Frederick 3:00 2 - 6 Oaklawn Circle & Oaklawn Place 3:05

1 - 7 Illinois & Elizabeth 3:02 2 - 7 Wesley & Hillcrest 3:07

1 - 8 Illinois & Belaire 3:04 2 - 8 203 Wesley Road 3:08

1 - 9 Illinois & 22nd Street 3:06 Pick-Up LaSalle School 3:10

1 - 10 Illinois & Fandel 3:08 2 - 9 Wesley & Hillcrest 3:12

1 - 11 Highland & Wagner 3:10 2 - 9.5 Creve Coeur Ave & Zessin 3:14

Pick-Up LaSalle School 3:10 2 - 10 Creve Coeur Ave & Roberts 3:15

1 - 11.75 Groveland & Franklin 3:13 2 - 11
Stewart & Roosevelt; (Stewart, Roosevelt 

Street) 3:17

1 - 12 LaRosh & Groveland
 Groveland, LaRosh, 600 Dempsey 3:14 2 - 12 Stewart & Groveland 3:19

1  - 13 Eleanor & Groveland 3:16 2 - 13 Creve Coeur Ave & Creve Coeur Ct.; 
(Creve Coeur Ct & Morton Streets) 3:21

1 - 14 Eleanor & Briarwood 3:18 2 - 14 1111 S. Creve Coeur Ave 3:23

1 - 15 Allyn & Carola 3:21 2 - 15 Creve Coeur Ave & Fischer 3:25

1 - 15.5 LaRosh & Roosevelt 3:22 2 - 16 CCME-Susan & Reynolds; 34-74, 182-
226, 248-268, 400-494 3:28

1 - 16 Cole & Elmridge Circle 3:23 2 - 17 CCME-Office; 1-33, 75-181, 227-247, 
303-341 3:30

1 - 17 Cole & Wildwood 3:25 2 - 18 Fischer & Strojan Ct 3:32

1 - 18 Cole & Stonewood 3:26

1 - 19 Brady Park 3:27 BUS #4 PM ROUTE Approximate

1 - 20 Cole & Vicic 3:28 Stop # Location Time

1 - 21 Cole & Frederick 3:29 Pick-Up Parkview School 2:45

1 - 22 Illinois & Elizabeth 3:30 4 - 1 Pekin & Ford Ct 2:54

1 - 23 Illinois & Belaire 3:31 4 - 2 Pekin & Richard Ct 2:56

1 - 24 Illinois & 22nd Street 3:32 4 - 2.5 910 Pekin 2:57

1 - 25 Illinois & Fandel 3:33 4 - 3 Pekin & Virginia 2:58

1 - 26 Eller & Kohl 3:35 4 - 4 Pekin & Espenchied 2:59

4 - 5 Pekin & Gottlieb 3:00

BUS #3 PM ROUTE Approximate 4 - 6 Pekin & Holland 3:01

Stop # Location Time 4 - 7 Fairview & High 3:03

Pick-Up Parkview School 2:45 4 - 8 Stewart & Lorentz 3:05

3 - 1 LaSalle & Earl 2:52 4 - 9 Stewart & Leonard 3:06

3 - 2 Marquette & Lawndale 2:54 4 - 10 Stewart & Smith 3:07

3 - 3 Poplar & Thorncrest 2:56 4 - 10.5 Rusche & Park 3:08

3 - 4 Lawnridge & Sherwood Ct 2:58 Pick-Up LaSalle School 3:10

3 - 5 Homewood Heights 3:00 4 - 11 Pekin & Ford Ct 3:18

3 - 6 Riverview & Edgehill 3:02 4 - 12 Pekin & Richard Ct 3:19

3 - 7 Margaret & Homewood 3:04 4 - 13 Pekin & Virginia 3:20

3 - 8 Latchkey 3:05 4 - 13.5 1124 Pekin Ave 3:22

Pick-Up LaSalle School 3:07 4 - 14 Pekin & Espenschied 3:23

3 - 9 LaSalle & Earl 3:15 4 - 15 Pekin & Gottlieb 3:24

3 - 10 Marquette & Lawndale 3:17 4 - 16 Pekin & Holland 3:25

3 - 11 Rusche & Center 3:19 4 - 17 Fairview & High 3:27

3 - 12 Stewart & Roberts 3:21 4 - 18 Stewart & High 3:29

3 - 13 Poplar & Thorncrest 3:25 4 - 19 Stewart & Lorentz 3:30

3 - 14 Lawnridge & Sherwood Ct 3:27 4 - 20 Stewart & Leonard 3:31

3 - 15 Homewood Heights 3:29 4 - 21 Stewart & Smith 3:32

3 - 16 Riverview & Edgehill 3:31

3 - 17 Margaret & Homewood 3:33

3 - 18 Ehrett & Lockview 3:35


